Modiewark Phasing Spout Kit 2
1200mm - G.L McGavin
G.L McGavin's Modiewark Phasing Spout Kit 2 with
1200mm hot stick is designed specifically for testing
live or dead spout applications from 240V up to 33kV.
The Modiewark AC Non–Contact Spout tester can be
used on inside applications up to 33kV on metal clad
switch gear. This Modiewark Phasing Spout Kit is
designed to be used above 600 volts and is supplied
with an Electrical certificate (Certificate is for Stick and
Spout).
If both testers activate at the same time and the light is
green, the two sources are the same phase.
If both testers activate at the same time and the green
light is out the two sources are not the same phase.
Key Features:
Frequently purchased Non–Contact Spout Tester
Models:
MWB - OFF, 240V, 3.3kV, 6.6kV, 11kV, 22kV,
33kV
S4B - OFF, 240V, 2kV, 6.6kV, 11kV
RTC - OFF, 240V, 5kV, 6.6kV, 11kV, 12.7kV,
22kV, 33kV
Other models and options are located
within the More Information tab.
If you require a Custom product, or
other models not listed on the website
please enter the relevant information
SKU/Part # Spout-length
/ Model
MET-M-PHASE-KIT-2-150-RTC 150mm / Rtc
MET-M-PHASE-KIT-2-150-S4B 150mm /
S4b
MET-M-PHASE-KIT-2-150-OTHER 150mm /
Other
MET-M-PHASE-KIT-2-150-MWB 150mm /
Mwb
MET-M-PHASE-KIT-2-150-CUSTOM 150mm /
Custom
MET-M-PHASE-KIT-2-200-RTC 200mm / Rtc
MET-M-PHASE-KIT-2-200-S4B 200mm /
S4b
MET-M-PHASE-KIT-2-200-OTHER 200mm /
Other
MET-M-PHASE-KIT-2-200-MWB 200mm /
Mwb
MET-M-PHASE-KIT-2-200-CUSTOM 200mm /
Custom
MET-M-PHASE-KIT-2-300-RTC 300mm / Rtc
MET-M-PHASE-KIT-2-300-S4B 300mm /
S4b
in the cart checkout page under 'Order
Notes'.
Proximity Tester:
Size: 23cm x 10cm x 10cm
Colour: Orange
Weight: 900g
Operating Temperature: -10C - 65C
Made in Australia
Suitable to combine with most insulated
sticks
Multiple models to detect different voltage
ranges
Comes with 3 x C batteries to ensure on-site
readiness
Self test function to verify tester is working
appropriately
Easy selection wheel to change voltage
source detection value
Loud 85dB buzzer sound to allow for
audible detection of voltage source
Bright red detection light allows for visual
detection of voltage source in noisy
environments
Identification of the voltage source
detection values from 200mm - 300mm
away from the voltage source
Standards:
IP63
MET-M-PHASE-KIT-2-300-OTHER 300mm /
Other
MET-M-PHASE-KIT-2-300-MWB 300mm /
Mwb
MET-M-PHASE-KIT-2-300-CUSTOM 300mm /
Custom
Kit Contents:
2 x Modiewark AC Tester to 33kv (Includes Spout
Attachment)
1 x Hard Plastic Protection Case with Foam Insert
to suit spout length
2 x 1200 mm hot stick with sunrise fitting
2 x Hot stick end cap
2 x Modiewark Spout 150 mm to 300mm
1 x PVC Bag With 3 Pockets
Electrical Stick & Spout Certificate